[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

efficiency vs vert r

efficiency vs vert z

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.5F

0.4

0.3

0.2

] S N S A

.................................................

0.8

0.95}

%3
s
-

T

=30

-20 -10 O 10 20 30
TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |

efticiency vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.3

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


